
Pos 

GTS2 
1 

Masters 
1 

Pro 
1 
2 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 

Super Touring 4 
1 

No. 

20 

71 

91 
21 

75 
15 
47 
64 

615 
58 
99 

168 
117 

33 
44 

75 
424 
50 

38 

Name 

Russell Frieder 

Thomas Woehrle 20-0161 

Dougie Braddock 20-1602 
Luis Tyrrell 

Team Razors Edge MV 
Team JDZ MOTORSPORTS 
Team Legacy Motorworks P
Matt Pruden 
Casey Mashore 
Team Legacy Motorworks P
Team 99 Winne Racing (S) 
Alexander Lewkowicz 
Kartik Chandar 

Vic Pizzino 
Jim Bassett 

Team Trackspec Autosports
Justin Sprugasci 
Andy Kwitowski 

Team ST EDGE MV 

Class 

GTS2 

Masters 

Pro 

Pro 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

12 

11 

12 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 

Diff 

12 Laps 

8.545 
12.710 
18.332 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

36.006 

7.551 
8.085 

Best Tm 

2:00.188 

2:06.357 

1:57.075 

1:52.729 
1:53.215 
1:53.168 
1:53.924 
1:54.429 
1:54.610 
1:55.245 
1:55.117 
1:58.744 

1:46.821 
1:49.139 

1:45.474 
1:45.763 
1:46.728 

1:47.124 

Make - Model 

BMW 325is 

Legends Ford Sedan 

Chevy coupe 
Chevy Sedan 

BMW 330I 
Bmw 330CI 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW E46 330ci 
BMW 330i 

BMW E46 
BMW 325is 

Lotus Exige 
Bmw M3 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Sponsor 

Woehrle Motorsports 

Team Tyrrell 

Edge Motorworks MV/ Gordon Bie

Legacy Motorworks 

REDLINE MECHANICAL-STROM M

Trackspec Autosports 
SVM/ RK Motorsports/ TC Designs
AK Construction/ RK Motorsports 

Edge Trackside 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #83 - no TX, added laps, Car #33, no TX, added laps, Car #20 intermittent TX, added laps 

Printed: 8/29/2020 12:59:39 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

6.500 

Avg. Speed 

83.956 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.474 

Best Speed 

86.012 

Best Lap by 

75 - Team Trackspec Autosports 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Aug 22-23 

Group C - ST, SU, HC, CMC, CMC2, FFR, SPEC-Z, GTS, 944, Legends, ThunderRoadsters, AI, AIX 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 16:06:49 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

8/23/2020 17:00 
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Pos 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

944Spec 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

74 
49 
24 
83 
47 
37 

111 
44 

145 
87 

7 
18 
76 
59 
33 

77 
86 
5 
5 
8 

130 
89 
42 

Name 

Ian Barberi 
Martin Tagliavini 
Team SGK Performance 
Jason Beacham 
Wilson Powell 
Team EDGE Motorworks #3
Steve Mashore 
Scott Smith 

Alexander Tarradelles-Newe
Dean Mackey 

Team Holo Racing 
Ezra Burke 
Corentin Berbois 
Dan Johnson 
Eric Talistu 

Tom Boyd 
David Standridge 
Richard Norgrove 
Jeffery Awender 
Douglas Marshall 

Ronald Dale 
Team 2Ken Racing 
Joey Genitempo 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

944Spec 

944Spec 

944Spec 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
1 

12 
5 

12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

12 
12 
6 
4 
3 

11 
11 
11 

Diff 

11.300 
32.455 
40.787 
40.788 

1:17.891 
1:20.013 

1 Lap 
12 Laps 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

0.682 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

4.121 
19.423 

Best Tm 

1:47.568 
1:48.673 
1:50.292 

1:52.745 
1:52.816 
1:56.512 
1:53.182 

1:58.572 
2:00.620 

1:56.734 
2:00.581 
2:01.620 
2:03.756 

1:53.228 
1:53.211 
1:57.915 
1:53.186 
1:53.677 

2:01.990 
2:02.338 
2:03.703 

Make - Model 

BMW E36 M3 
BMW E36 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E36 
BMW M3 
bmw m3 
BMW M3 

Honda Civic 
BMW 325is 

Mazda - Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Thunder Roadster GTR
Thunder Roadster 
gtr gtr 
Inex Thunder Roadste
Legend Thunder Road

porsche 944 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 

Sponsor 

Supertech Performance 
SGK Performance 

Edge Motorworks (K) 

Bimmerworld 

Wolfreign Motors/ Apex'i/ Koyorad

TnT Drywall 
Gold Country Massage Therapy 
Bear Republic 
Tune-Ups Chirorpactic 
DAM Sport 

marykay.com/kimmysworld 
I/O Port Racing Supplies 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #83 - no TX, added laps, Car #33, no TX, added laps, Car #20 intermittent TX, added laps 

Printed: 8/29/2020 12:59:39 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

6.500 

Avg. Speed 

83.956 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.474 

Best Speed 

86.012 

Best Lap by 
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